HIGHLIGHTS
› EN50155 railway grade computer for reliability
› AI ready for railway application with 100 TOPS performance
› High Speed Interfaces (2xGigabit Ethernet, USB 3.2)
› Wireless and 5G connectivity
› M.2 SSD support for enhanced storage
› Withstands extreme temperatures, shock & vibration
› Robust & secure gateway for railway infrastructure

applications.
©2023 - Forecr.io | All data is for information purposes only | Subject to change without notice
Marine
Railway Transportation
Agriculture
Forecr ESTONIA
Sakala tn 7-2, Tallinn, 10141, ESTONIA
Forecr TURKEY
Gazi Üniversitesi Gölbaşı Yerleşkesi Teknokent Binası B Blok
No:10/50-B/23 06830 Gölbaşı / ANKARA / TURKEY
RAIBOX-ORNX
RAILWAY GRADE ORIN NX COMPUTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
RAIBOX-ORNX-AA RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB
RAIBOX-ORNX-AA-250 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 250GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AA-500 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 500GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AA-1000 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 1000GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AA-2000 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 2000GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AB RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB
RAIBOX-ORNX-AB-250 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 250GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AB-500 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 500GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AB-1000 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 1000GB SSD
RAIBOX-ORNX-AB-2000 RAIBOX-ORNX Railway Grade PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 2000GB SSD
BLOCK DIAGRAM
IS
O
LA